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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2015-12-04 - 18:34 Results
Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Grupa S1 - 10

1. WINTHER ANDERSEN Lasse 94 Denmark 27.33 789 S10
2. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 30.73 760 S8
3. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 27.85 745 S10
4. PREZZI Yuri 94 Italy - Bologna 30.38 718 S9

ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 31.32 718 S8
6. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 30.70 695 S9
7. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 30.73 693 S9
8. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 29.07 655 S10
9. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 31.44 648 S9

10. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 34.51 624 S7
11. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 30.02 595 S10
12. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 33.01 559 S9
13. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 31.30 525 S10
14. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 31.57 512 S10

MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 35.06 512 S8
16. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 34.24 501 S9
17. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 37.22 497 S7
18. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 32.16 484 S10
19. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 36.88 440 S8
20. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS AWF Warszawa 36.88 401 S9
21. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 41.53 373 S6
22. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 39.07 337 S9
23. MUSARAU Artsiom 87 Belarus 42.73 329 S7
24. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 37.00 318 S10
25. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 37.87 296 S10
26. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 41.21 288 S9
27. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 94 Start Wroclaw 1:05.30 238 S4
28. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 44.08 235 S9
29. KEMENY Viktor 95 Slovakia 49.15 225 S6
30. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 48.93 219 S7
31. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 42.73 206 S10
32. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 43.71 193 S10
33. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 48.60 192 S8
34. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 Wodnik Radom 54.42 166 S6
35. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 46.70 158 S10
36. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 1:05.61 95 S6
37. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:49.49 30 S5

Grupa S11 - 13

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazakhstan 28.48 794 S12
2. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 27.10 742 S13
3. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 29.46 577 S13
4. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 29.86 554 S13
5. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 34.65 528 S11
6. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Hossein96 Iran 30.50 520 S13
7. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 32.13 445 S13
8. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 33.02 410 S13
9. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 33.56 391 S13
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly

Grupa S4

1. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 94 Start Wroclaw 1:05.30 238 S4

Grupa S5

1. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:49.49 30 S5

Grupa S6

1. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 41.53 373 S6
2. KEMENY Viktor 95 Slovakia 49.15 225 S6
3. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 Wodnik Radom 54.42 166 S6
4. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 1:05.61 95 S6

Grupa S7

1. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 34.51 624 S7
2. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 37.22 497 S7
3. MUSARAU Artsiom 87 Belarus 42.73 329 S7
4. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 48.93 219 S7

Grupa S8

1. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 30.73 760 S8
2. ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 31.32 718 S8
3. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 35.06 512 S8
4. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 36.88 440 S8
5. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 48.60 192 S8

Grupa S9

1. PREZZI Yuri 94 Italy - Bologna 30.38 718 S9
2. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 30.70 695 S9
3. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 30.73 693 S9
4. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 31.44 648 S9
5. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 33.01 559 S9
6. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 34.24 501 S9
7. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS AWF Warszawa 36.88 401 S9
8. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 39.07 337 S9
9. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 41.21 288 S9

10. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 44.08 235 S9

Grupa S10

1. WINTHER ANDERSEN Lasse 94 Denmark 27.33 789 S10
2. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 27.85 745 S10
3. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 29.07 655 S10
4. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 30.02 595 S10
5. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 31.30 525 S10
6. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 31.57 512 S10
7. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 32.16 484 S10
8. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 37.00 318 S10
9. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 37.87 296 S10

10. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 42.73 206 S10
11. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 43.71 193 S10
12. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 46.70 158 S10
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly

Grupa S11

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 34.65 528 S11

Grupa S12

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazakhstan 28.48 794 S12

Grupa S13

1. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 27.10 742 S13
2. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 29.46 577 S13
3. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 29.86 554 S13
4. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Hossein96 Iran 30.50 520 S13
5. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 32.13 445 S13
6. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 33.02 410 S13
7. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 33.56 391 S13

Open

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazakhstan 28.48 794 S12
2. WINTHER ANDERSEN Lasse 94 Denmark 27.33 789 S10
3. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 30.73 760 S8
4. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 27.85 745 S10
5. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 27.10 742 S13
6. PREZZI Yuri 94 Italy - Bologna 30.38 718 S9

ASKAR Kuanysh 87 Kazakhstan 31.32 718 S8
8. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 30.70 695 S9
9. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 30.73 693 S9

10. KINAKH Sergey 92 Kazakhstan 29.07 655 S10
11. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 31.44 648 S9
12. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 34.51 624 S7
13. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 30.02 595 S10
14. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 29.46 577 S13
15. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 33.01 559 S9
16. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95 Greece 29.86 554 S13
17. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 34.65 528 S11
18. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 31.30 525 S10
19. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Hossein96 Iran 30.50 520 S13
20. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 31.57 512 S10

MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94 India 35.06 512 S8
22. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 34.24 501 S9
23. GELHAAR Max 97 Germany 37.22 497 S7
24. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 32.16 484 S10
25. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 32.13 445 S13
26. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 36.88 440 S8
27. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 33.02 410 S13
28. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS AWF Warszawa 36.88 401 S9
29. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 33.56 391 S13
30. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 41.53 373 S6
31. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 39.07 337 S9
32. MUSARAU Artsiom 87 Belarus 42.73 329 S7
33. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 37.00 318 S10
34. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 37.87 296 S10
35. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 41.21 288 S9
36. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 94 Start Wroclaw 1:05.30 238 S4
37. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 44.08 235 S9
38. KEMENY Viktor 95 Slovakia 49.15 225 S6
39. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 48.93 219 S7
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

40. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 42.73 206 S10
41. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 43.71 193 S10
42. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 48.60 192 S8
43. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 Wodnik Radom 54.42 166 S6
44. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 46.70 158 S10
45. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 1:05.61 95 S6
46. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:49.49 30 S5

EXH NOWEK Jakub 99 Start Zielona Gora 34.19
EXH KALEK Oliwier 00 Start Zielona Gora 32.14


